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Konrad KRUUSE
Robijs SMITS

Mark LIPP

Edvards KRUMS
Gediminas DIRGINCIUS
Rigon Stefen PAPPEL
Ron Marcus LAURIK
Vilius NAVICKAS
Otto BEITINS

Gvido RAKINS

Simas NARBUDA
Dovydas NORVAISA
Devon JARVEKULG

01.01.2010
30.04.2010
11.05.2010
18.08.2011
04.07.2010
06.02.2010
09.09.2010
18.02.2010
06.01.2010
31.12.2010
24.04.2010
18.07.2010
21.04.2010

EST
LAT
EST
LAT
LTU
EST
EST
LTU
LAT
LAT
LTU
LTU
EST

11,55
11,57
11,62
11,85
11,91
11,95
12,08
12,10
12,11
12,18
12,21
13.08
12,40

+2.1
+2.1
+1.3
+2.1
+2.1
+1.3
+2.1
+1.3
+1.3
+1.3
+2.1
+1.3
+1.3

742
738
728
681
669
661
635
631
629
616
610
661
574

H2
H2
H1
H2
H2
H1
H2
H1
H1
H1
H2
H1
H1

0.218
0.196
0.156
0.180
0.180
0.178
0.215
0.144
0.150
0.144
0.232
0.219
0.226



